
2017030 TSA Junior Nationals
GS 14 Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA031311
A1

[1] Georgia KENNEALY

BYE

3

4

TSA048373

TSA031042

GAU

GC

Mi-Kae CONRADIE

Isabella VENTER 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA048726

TSA030615

FS

KZN

Maricha DU PLOOY

Ziyaan DHODA 6-3, 6-1

7

8
TSA048628

A4

BYE

[12] Kyla STEYN

9

10

TSA048681

TSA03949

BOR

LIM

[16] DEVINA PILLAY

Louise SNYMAN 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA031038

TSA048366

GN

EP

Leane FAURE

Emma SWART 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA031141

TSA040601

FS

WP

Karli FROHLICH

Tara GAVRIC 6-4, 6-4

15

16
TSA048606 GN

A8

BYE

[5] Kelly HOPE

17

18

TSA048617
A9

[3] Jade MURRAY

BYE

19

20

TSA031303

TSA048665

FS

Winelands

CARLA SCHOLTZ

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN 6-3, 3-6, 11-9

21

22

TSA031309

TSA048616

Winelands

GN

Carli MORKEL

Kaylin VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-2, 6-1

23

24
TSA040309 GN

A12

BYE

[10] Mia-leigh CILLIERS

25

26

TSA048626 KZN
A13

[11] Sophia HULETT

BYE

27

28

TSA048386

TSA048654

FS

KZN

Carla HECHTER

Caitlyn NAICKER 6-4, 4-6, 10-4

29

30

TSA040554

TSA031053

GE

KZN

Natalija BOZOVIC

Vania MANCHEV 6-2, 6-0

31

32
TSA030038 BOR

A16

BYE

[6] Jessica MARX

33

34

TSA048658 GC
A17

[9] Kema RUGARA

BYE

35

36

TSA048486

TSA048682

WP

FS

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Jana  RHEEDER 7-6, 7-6

37

38

TSA031356

TSA040331

FS

WP

Neo MOGODI

MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM 6-1, 6-4

39

40

TSA048648

TSA048668

KZN

LIM

Aimee HULETT

[15] Lize SULLWALD 6-1, 6-2

41

42

TSA031373

TSA031348

GAU

FS

Jamie MCKENZIE

Zelmé HEYNS 7-6, 6-3

43

44

TSA031375

TSA048302

GE

FS

Cayley SYMONS

Simone TERBLANCHE 6-4, 7-6

45

46

TSA031138

TSA031216

GE

NWP

Jessica WADE

Karli HENDRIKSE 6-0, 6-0

47

48
TSA031057 WP

A24

BYE

[4] Tessa MALAN

49

50

TSA040738 WP
A25

[8] Juliana BARRISH

BYE

51

52

TSA031222

TSA048653 GN

Tselane THOABALA

Claire JARAMBA 6-0, 6-0

53

54

TSA048354

TSA048455

GN Ashleigh VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Naledi MOTOAI 6-2, 6-2

55

56
TSA031341 KZN

A28

BYE

[14] Cassidy NAICKER

57

58

TSA040292 EP
A29

[13] Jade BENTING

BYE

59

60

TSA048344

TSA048718

FS Jana DU PLESSIS

Juane KEULDER 6-1, 6-0

61

62

TSA040751

TSA03951

GN

GC

Ansuné DU TOIT

Annika GERTENBACH 6-0, 6-0

63

64
TSA040159 EDEN

A32

BYE

[2] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

[1] Georgia KENNEALY

Isabella VENTER
6-3, 6-3

Maricha DU PLOOY

[12] Kyla STEYN
6-1, 6-2

[16] DEVINA PILLAY

Leane FAURE
6-1, 6-1

Tara GAVRIC

[5] Kelly HOPE
6-0, 6-0

[3] Jade MURRAY

CARLA SCHOLTZ
6-3, 6-2

Carli MORKEL

[10] Mia-leigh CILLIERS
4-6, 6-3, 6-3

[11] Sophia HULETT

Carla HECHTER
7-6, 6-2

Vania MANCHEV

[6] Jessica MARX
6-0, 6-2

[9] Kema RUGARA

Sharlene CHIGARIRO
7-5, 6-0

MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM

[15] Lize SULLWALD
3-6, 7-5, 6-3

Zelmé HEYNS

Simone TERBLANCHE
6-0, 6-2

Jessica WADE

[4] Tessa MALAN
6-4, 6-2

[8] Juliana BARRISH

Claire JARAMBA
6-4, 6-2

Ashleigh VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[14] Cassidy NAICKER
6-1, 6-2

[13] Jade BENTING

Jana DU PLESSIS
7-6, 6-3

Annika GERTENBACH

[2] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN
6-0, 6-0

Georgia KENNEALY

Kyla STEYN

DEVINA PILLAY

Kelly HOPE

Jade MURRAY

Mia-leigh CILLIERS

Sophia HULETT

Jessica MARX

Kema RUGARA

Lize SULLWALD

Simone TERBLANCHE

Jessica WADE

Claire JARAMBA

Cassidy NAICKER

Jade BENTING

Annika GERTENBACH



D1

7/8 Playoff

 

F1

11/12 Playoff

 

G1

G2

G3

13/14 Playoff

 

G1

H1

G2

15/16 Playoff

 



17/18 Playoff
Isabella VENTER

Maricha DU PLOOY 6-0, 6-2

Leane FAURE

Tara GAVRIC 6-3, 6-2

CARLA SCHOLTZ

Carli MORKEL 6-2, 6-1

Carla HECHTER

Vania MANCHEV 7-5, 6-3

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM 6-3, 6-3

Zelmé HEYNS

[4] Tessa MALAN 6-0, 6-1

[8] Juliana BARRISH

Ashleigh VAN DER WESTHUIZEN6-0, 6-1

Jana DU PLESSIS

[2] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN 6-3, 6-1

Isabella VENTER

Tara GAVRIC

7-5, 6-3

CARLA SCHOLTZ

Carla HECHTER

6-2, 3-6, 10-3

MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM

[4] Tessa MALAN

6-2, 6-2

[8] Juliana BARRISH

[2] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

6-2, 6-4

Isabella VENTER

Carla HECHTER

6-2, 6-2

[4] Tessa MALAN

[2] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

6-2, 6-2

Isabella VENTER

[4] Tessa MALAN

7-5, 6-4

Isabella VENTER

Carla HECHTER

[2] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN 6-4, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

[2] LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

Tara GAVRIC

CARLA SCHOLTZ 3-6, 6-4, 11-9

MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM

[8] Juliana BARRISH 6-2, 6-3

Tara GAVRIC

MAYA GOMEZ - ROSENBAUM

7-6, 6-2

21/22 Playoff

Tara GAVRIC

CARLA SCHOLTZ

[8] Juliana BARRISH 6-3, 6-3

23/24 Playoff

[8] Juliana BARRISH



Maricha DU PLOOY

Leane FAURE 6-2, 6-7, 10-8

Carli MORKEL

Vania MANCHEV 3-6, 7-5, 11-9

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Zelmé HEYNS 6-3, 7-5

Ashleigh VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Jana DU PLESSIS 6-2, 6-4

Leane FAURE

Vania MANCHEV

6-3, 6-3

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Jana DU PLESSIS

6-2, 7-5

Leane FAURE

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

6-2, 7-6

25/26 Playoff

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Vania MANCHEV

Jana DU PLESSIS 6-3, 2-6, 10-7

27/28 Playoff

Jana DU PLESSIS

Maricha DU PLOOY

Carli MORKEL 6-4, 2-6, 11-9

Zelmé HEYNS

Ashleigh VAN DER WESTHUIZEN6-3, 6-3

Carli MORKEL

Zelmé HEYNS

6-4, 6-4

29/30 Playoff

Carli MORKEL

Maricha DU PLOOY

Ashleigh VAN DER WESTHUIZEN6-3, 6-2

31/32 Playoff

Maricha DU PLOOY



33/34 Playoff

Q1

BYE

Mi-Kae CONRADIE

Q2

Ziyaan DHODA

BYE

Louise SNYMAN

Emma SWART 6-3, 6-0

Q4

Karli FROHLICH

BYE

Q5

BYE

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Q6

Kaylin VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

BYE

Q7

BYE

Caitlyn NAICKER

Q8

Natalija BOZOVIC

BYE

Q9

BYE

Jana  RHEEDER

Neo MOGODI

Aimee HULETT 6-2, 6-4

Jamie MCKENZIE

Cayley SYMONS 6-4, 6-0

Q12

Karli HENDRIKSE

BYE

Q13

BYE

Tselane THOABALA

Q14

Naledi MOTOAI

BYE

Q15

BYE

Juane KEULDER

Q16

Ansuné DU TOIT

BYE

Mi-Kae CONRADIE

Ziyaan DHODA

6-4, 7-6

Louise SNYMAN

Karli FROHLICH

4-6, 6-3, 10-8

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Kaylin VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-2, 6-0

Caitlyn NAICKER

Natalija BOZOVIC

6-2, 6-4

Jana  RHEEDER

Aimee HULETT

6-4, 7-6

Jamie MCKENZIE

Karli HENDRIKSE

6-2, 6-1

Tselane THOABALA

Naledi MOTOAI

6-1, 6-4

Juane KEULDER

Ansuné DU TOIT

6-3, 6-2

Ziyaan DHODA

Louise SNYMAN

6-2, 6-3

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Caitlyn NAICKER

6-4, 7-5

Jana  RHEEDER

Jamie MCKENZIE

6-4, 6-2

Naledi MOTOAI

Ansuné DU TOIT

6-3, 7-5

Louise SNYMAN

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

6-2, 7-6

Jamie MCKENZIE

Ansuné DU TOIT

6-2, 6-3

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Jamie MCKENZIE

6-3, 6-4

Jamie MCKENZIE



Louise SNYMAN

Ansuné DU TOIT 6-3, 6-3

35/36 Playoff

Louise SNYMAN

Ziyaan DHODA

Caitlyn NAICKER 6-4, 7-5

Jana  RHEEDER

Naledi MOTOAI 6-2, 6-2

Caitlyn NAICKER

Jana  RHEEDER

6-7, 6-3, 10-7

37/38 Playoff

Jana  RHEEDER

Ziyaan DHODA

Naledi MOTOAI 6-2, 6-2

39/40 Playoff

Ziyaan DHODA

Mi-Kae CONRADIE

Karli FROHLICH 6-4, 6-3

Kaylin VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Natalija BOZOVIC 7-6, 6-3

Aimee HULETT

Karli HENDRIKSE 6-3, 6-3

Tselane THOABALA

Juane KEULDER 6-2, 6-2

Karli FROHLICH

Natalija BOZOVIC

6-2, 6-2

Karli HENDRIKSE

Juane KEULDER

6-4, 6-2

Karli FROHLICH

Karli HENDRIKSE

6-0, 6-0

41/42 Playoff

Karli FROHLICH

Natalija BOZOVIC

Juane KEULDER 7-5, 7-5

43/44 Playoff

Juane KEULDER

Mi-Kae CONRADIE

Kaylin VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-3, 6-2

Aimee HULETT

Tselane THOABALA 6-2, 6-2

Mi-Kae CONRADIE

Aimee HULETT

4-6, 7-5, 10-6

45/46 Playoff

Aimee HULETT

Kaylin VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Tselane THOABALA Not Played

47/48 Playoff

 



Y1

BYE

BYE

Y2

Emma SWART

BYE

Y3

BYE

BYE

Y4

BYE

BYE

Y5

BYE

Neo MOGODI

Y6

Cayley SYMONS

BYE

Y7

BYE

BYE

Y8

BYE

BYE

Y9

BYE

Emma SWART

Y10

BYE

BYE

Neo MOGODI

Cayley SYMONS

6-2, 6-4

Y12

BYE

BYE

Y13

Emma SWART

BYE

Y14

Cayley SYMONS

BYE

Emma SWART

Cayley SYMONS

6-2, 6-2

49/50 Playoff

Cayley SYMONS

Z1

BYE

BYE

51/52 Playoff

 

AA1

BYE

BYE

AA2

Neo MOGODI

BYE

AA3

BYE

Neo MOGODI

53/54 Playoff

Neo MOGODI

AB1

BYE

BYE

55/56 Playoff

 

AC1

BYE

BYE

AC2

BYE

BYE

AC3

BYE

BYE

AC4

BYE

BYE

AC5

BYE

BYE

AC6

BYE

BYE

AC7

BYE

BYE

57/58 Playoff

 

AD1

BYE

BYE

59/60 Playoff

 



AE1

BYE

BYE

AE2

BYE

BYE

AE3

BYE

BYE

61/62 Playoff

 

AF1

BYE

BYE

63/64 Playoff
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